2026
May

June

July

August

September

November

December

2027
January

March

May

June

July

As of 1/24/26

15

20-28

25 *
28 sk
29 *+

6 kok
7 */+

11 *
26-27 %

21-23
24-31 *

15-19

18

20-27

27 ok
28 */+
31 *

*

*+
*%k

VPK

Non-VPK Days

Annsworth Academy 2026-2027 School Calendar
Special Days, Holidays, and Early Release Schedule

Last Day of VPK Program

Transition: Teachers prepare for Summer Session; Students in mixed age groups, childcare only
Memorial Day Holiday

Early Release Day — All children picked up by 12:00 Noon, No lunch served

Closed for Staff Planning/In-Service Day; New Student Orientation

First Day of Summer 2026 Program — Students Report

Independence Day Holiday
Transition: Teachers prepare for Academic Year Classes; Students in mixed age groups, childcare
only

Transition: Teachers prepare for Academic Year Classes; Students in mixed age groups, childcare
only

Early Release Day — All children picked up by 12:00 Noon, No lunch served

Closed for Staff Planning/In-Service Day, New Student Orientation

First Day of Academic Year — Students Report

VPK Program Funding Begins

Labor Day Holiday

Veterans Day Holiday
Thanksgiving Holiday

Non-VPK Days
Winter Holiday

New Year’s Holiday
Martin Luther King Jr Holiday

Non-VPK Days (Spring Break)

Last Day of VPK Program

Transition: Teachers prepare for Summer Session; Students in mixed age groups, childcare only
Early Release Day — All children picked up by 12:00 Noon, No lunch served

Closed for Staff Planning/In-Service Day; New Student Orientation

Memorial Day Holiday

First Day of Summer 2027 Program — Students Report

Independence Day Holiday

= Annsworth is Closed

= Annsworth is Closed to Students; Staff Planning/In-Service Day

= Annsworth closes at Noon

= Voluntary Pre-Kindergarten program for children who are four years old on September 1* and meet eligibility
requirements.

= These days are not counted into the 180-day Academic Year Calendar for VPK Students.



