

**Annsworth Academy 2026-2027 School Calendar
Special Days, Holidays, and Early Release Schedule**

2026			
May	15	Last Day of VPK Program	
	20-28	Transition: Teachers prepare for Summer Session; Students in mixed age groups, childcare only	
	25	*	Memorial Day Holiday
	28	**	Early Release Day – All children picked up by 12:00 Noon, No lunch served
	29	*/+	Closed for Staff Planning/In-Service Day; New Student Orientation
June	1	First Day of Summer 2026 Program – Students Report	
July	3	*	Independence Day Holiday
	30		Transition: Teachers prepare for Academic Year Classes; Students in mixed age groups, childcare only
August	1-6	Transition: Teachers prepare for Academic Year Classes; Students in mixed age groups, childcare only	
	6	**	Early Release Day – All children picked up by 12:00 Noon, No lunch served
	7	*/+	Closed for Staff Planning/In-Service Day, New Student Orientation
	10		First Day of Academic Year – Students Report
	12		VPK Program Funding Begins
September	7	*	Labor Day Holiday
November	11	*	Veterans Day Holiday
	26-27	*	Thanksgiving Holiday
December	21-23		Non-VPK Days
	24-31	*	Winter Holiday

2027			
January	1	*	New Year's Holiday
	18	*	Martin Luther King Jr Holiday
March	15-19		Non-VPK Days (Spring Break)
May	18		Last Day of VPK Program
	20-27		Transition: Teachers prepare for Summer Session; Students in mixed age groups, childcare only
	27	**	Early Release Day – All children picked up by 12:00 Noon, No lunch served
	28	*/+	Closed for Staff Planning/In-Service Day; New Student Orientation
	31	*	Memorial Day Holiday
June	1		First Day of Summer 2027 Program – Students Report
July	5	*	Independence Day Holiday

- * = Annsworth is Closed
- */+ = Annsworth is Closed to Students; Staff Planning/In-Service Day
- ** = Annsworth closes at Noon
- VPK = Voluntary Pre-Kindergarten program for children who are four years old on September 1st and meet eligibility requirements.
- Non-VPK Days = These days are not counted into the 180-day Academic Year Calendar for VPK Students.